Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Zeeland, ND
Zeeland, ND
Mandan, ND
Zeeland, ND
Zeeland, ND
Zeeland, ND
Zeeland, ND
Zeeland, ND

Bismarck, ND
McClusky, ND
Bismarck, ND
McClusky, ND

Turtle Lake, ND

Robinson, ND
Fredonia, ND
Driscoll, ND
McClusky, ND
Bismarck, ND
Sterling, ND
Manning, ND
Bismarck, ND
Bismarck, ND
McClusky, ND
Tuttle, ND

Bismarck, ND
Bismarck, ND
Bismarck, ND
Venturia, ND

Bismarck, ND
Robinson, ND
Driscoll, ND

McClusky, ND
Sterling, ND

McClusky, ND
McClusky, ND
McClusky, ND

Herreid Livestock Auction
Friday, November 12th, 2021

Sold - 4311 Head
STEERS - YRLG

63 BBWF
60 BLK
59 BLK
235 BBWF
119 BBWF
176 BBWF
60 BBWF
120 MIX
118 BBWF
60 BBWF

Calves

15 BBWF
6 BLK
34 BBWF
21 BK/RD
78 BK/RD

90 RD/CH

38 MIXED
70 BBWF

26 CHARX

5 BLK
52 BLK
20 BLK
99 MIX
26 BLK
13 BLK
24 BK/RD

HEIFERS YRLG

140 BBWF
574 BBWF
74 RRWF
63 BK/RD

Heifer - Calves

19 BBWF

66 RD/CH

55 BLK
88 MIXED
43 BBWF
25 BK/CH
45 BK/RD
16 BLK

888
930
941
934
943
965
1026
942
1058
1036

381
393
490
523
611
680
720
680
731
609
681
624
562
682
751
761

832
786
782
949

398
621
611
691
638
615
568
810

High Yielding cows - $65.00 - $69.00

$165.25
$164.25
$161.75
$161.75
$161.50
$157.25
$153.75
$153.75
$150.50
$150.00

$212.00
$210.00
$186.00
$184.00
$167.75
$165.25
$162.25
$159.75
$159.50
$159.00
$158.50
$158.00
$157.75
$156.00
$150.50
$149.50

$152.25
$151.25
$148.50
$138.25

$170.00
$148.50
$147.50
$145.00
$144.00
$144.00
$144.00
$134.75



Middle Yeilding cows - $54.00-$64.00
Low Yielding Cows - $40.00 - $50.00
Bulls - $75.00 - $85.00



