

Herreid Livestock Auction
Friday, November 12th, 2021
Sold - 4311 Head

STEERS - YRLG

Mandan, ND	63 BBWF	888	\$165.25
Mandan, ND	60 BLK	930	\$164.25
Zeeland, ND	59 BLK	941	\$161.75
Zeeland, ND	235 BBWF	934	\$161.75
Mandan, ND	119 BBWF	943	\$161.50
Zeeland, ND	176 BBWF	965	\$157.25
Zeeland, ND	60 BBWF	1026	\$153.75
Zeeland, ND	120 MIX	942	\$153.75
Zeeland, ND	118 BBWF	1058	\$150.50
Zeeland, ND	60 BBWF	1036	\$150.00

Calves

Bismarck, ND	15 BBWF	381	\$212.00
McClusky, ND	6 BLK	393	\$210.00
Bismarck, ND	34 BBWF	490	\$186.00
McClusky, ND	21 BK/RD	523	\$184.00
Turtle Lake, ND	78 BK/RD	611	\$167.75
Robinson, ND	90 RD/CH	680	\$165.25
Fredonia, ND	38 MIXED	720	\$162.25
Driscoll, ND	70 BBWF	680	\$159.75
McClusky, ND	26 CHARX	731	\$159.50
Bismarck, ND	5 BLK	609	\$159.00
Sterling, ND	52 BLK	681	\$158.50
Manning, ND	20 BLK	624	\$158.00
Bismarck, ND	99 MIX	562	\$157.75
Bismarck, ND	26 BLK	682	\$156.00
McClusky, ND	13 BLK	751	\$150.50
Tuttle, ND	24 BK/RD	761	\$149.50

HEIFERS YRLG

Bismarck, ND	140 BBWF	832	\$152.25
Bismarck, ND	574 BBWF	786	\$151.25
Bismarck, ND	74 RRWF	782	\$148.50
Venturia, ND	63 BK/RD	949	\$138.25

Heifer - Calves

Bismarck, ND	19 BBWF	398	\$170.00
Robinson, ND	66 RD/CH	621	\$148.50
Driscoll, ND	55 BLK	611	\$147.50
McClusky, ND	88 MIXED	691	\$145.00
Sterling, ND	43 BBWF	638	\$144.00
McClusky, ND	25 BK/CH	615	\$144.00
McClusky, ND	45 BK/RD	568	\$144.00
McClusky, ND	16 BLK	810	\$134.75

High Yielding cows - \$65.00 - \$69.00

Middle Yeilding cows - \$54.00-\$64.00
Low Yielding Cows - \$40.00 - \$50.00
Bulls - \$75.00 - \$85.00